
SLO Swim Center: New Fee Structure – Starting August 25, 2025  
Bold rates indicate changes to current fee rates.  

Fee Description  Current Rates Updated Rates 
  Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident 

Lap Swim       

 Adult per visit $4.75 $4.75 $4.75 $4.75 
 Adult Monthly $71.25 $71.25 $73.25 $73.25 

 Youth/Senior per visit $4.25 $4.25 $4.25 $4.25 

 Youth/Senior Monthly $63.75 $63.75 $65.50 $65.50 

Recreational Swim      

 Adult per visit $5.25 $5.25 $5.25 $5.25 
 Youth/Senior per visit $4.75 $4.75 $4.75 $4.75 

Swim Script      
(10 visits for the cost of 9) Adult $42.75 $42.75 $42.75 $42.75 

 Youth/Senior $38.25 $38.25 $38.25 $38.25 

Rec Swim Script      
(10 visits for the cost of 9) Adult $47.25 $47.25 $47.25 $47.25 

 Youth/Senior $42.75 $42.75 $42.75 $42.75 
Lessons      

 Group Lessons $120.00 $138.00 $123.00 $142.00 

 Private Lessons $210.00 $241.50 $216.00 $248.50 
Specialty Classes/Uses      

 Lifeguard Course $260.00 $299.00 $267.75 $307.75 
 Warm Water Exercise $60.00 $60.00 $61.75 $61.75 

 Facility Use $75 per day $87 per day $77.25 per day $89.50 per day 
  $24 per LG/Hour $28 per LG/Hour $24.50 per LG/Hour $28.75 per LG/Hour 

 Jr. Lifeguard Camp $250.00 $290.00 $257.50 $298.50 

 
The New Fee Structure was approved by City Council in July 2025.  

If you have any questions, please call the Recreation Coordinator at (805) 781-7291 


